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General information about company

Scrip code

511447

Name of the company

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg 881 Class of securities (IX)
Category ¢ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O s pgud p alq—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (IID) shares. | shares | poceipts | V)T 1957) (Vi) Asa [ o a % of
held (IV) | held W)+ vD |, ass eg: ass | ool Bt
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 2 2516525 2516525 |16.89 2516525 2516525 |16.89
Group
(B) Public 5403 12383475 12383475 | 83.11 12383475 12383475 | 83.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5405 14900000 14900000 | 100 14900000 14900000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
: Shares
No. Of Sl})areholdl_ng , as Number_of lodeed or
a % assuming full | [ ocked in pledgec
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ) securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
) . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= %00 %0 0 form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) VI;I 0 s 2 % | No. () total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ' Shares | (a) | Shares
Of(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16.89 554200 |22.02 2516525
Group
(B) Public 83.11 0 0 9932075
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 554200 (3.72 12448600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi};org (Vi) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Regei s Y1 avy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares (VT) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) Asa%of |X cgry | 1Ot Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2516525 2516525 | 16.89 2516525 2516525 |16.89
undivided Family
(SK;’(' lT)Otal 2 2516525 2516525 | 16.89 2516525 2516525 | 16.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 2516525 2516525 |16.89 2516525 2516525 |16.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1 555 2966587 2966587 | 19.91 2966587 2966587 | 19.91
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 8 8190275 8190275 |54.97 8190275 8190275 |54.97
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Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 45 1226613 1226613 |8.23 1226613 1226613 |8.23
(specify)
(SI;I;D(ET)Otal 5403 12383475 12383475 | 83.11 12383475 12383475 | 83.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5403 12383475 12383475 | 83.11 12383475 12383475 | 83.11
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5405 14900000 14900000 | 100 14900000 14900000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5405 14900000 14900000 | 100 14900000 14900000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1I otherwise
Shares X . ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ‘v sh
naeriyms Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa |dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+X) As a % total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.89 554200 |22.02 2516525
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 16.89 554200 | 22.02 2516525
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16.89 554200 | 22.02 2516525
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.91 0 0 596387
(a(ii)) 54.97 0 0 8118575
(e) 8.23 0 0 1217113
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Sub-Total (B) 83.11 0 0 9932075
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
83.11 0 0 9932075
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 554200 (3.72 12448600
)Toml (A+B+C 100 554200 | 3.72 12448600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYSHRI JAIN

RAJESH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABUPJ9037B

ABUPJ9038Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1067125

1449400

2516525

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

1067125

1449400

2516525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.16

9.73

16.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1067125

1449400

2516525

Class eg:y

Total

1067125

1449400

2516525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.16

9.73

16.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.16

9.73

16.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

554200

554200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

38.24

22.02

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1067125

1449400

2516525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GHANSHYAM
SONI

JYOTI PRAKASH
BAPNA

DEVKI NANDAN
AGRAWAL

ATIT JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AKQPS0105C

ATTPB9983H

ABGPA4982]

AGZPJ0O831B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3700000

3700000

325000

282175

8007175

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

3700000

3700000

325000

282175

8007175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.83

24 .83

2.18

1.89

53.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3700000

3700000

325000

282175

8007175

Class eg:y

Total

3700000

3700000

325000

282175

8007175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.83

24.83

2.18

1.89

53.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24 .83

24.83

2.18

1.89

53.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3700000

3700000

325000

282175

8007175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

NRI - Non-
Repat

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASV TRADING PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAGCA9753M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

14

27

1

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200

11401

2800

1211212

1115785

1226613

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1200

11401

2800

1211212

1115785

1226613

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.08

0.02

8.13

7.49

8.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1200

11401

2800

1211212

1115785

1226613

Class eg:y
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Total 1200

11401

2800

1211212

1115785

1226613

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01

0.08

0.02

8.13

7.49

8.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 001
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.02

8.13

7.49

8.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 1200
form (XIV)

11401

2800

1201712

1115785

1217113

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/user/Desktop/report%20shareholder %20pattern.html 15/16



4/15/2017 report shareholder pattern.html

file:///C:/Users/user/Desktop/report%20shareholder %20pattern.html 16/16



