General information about company	
Scrip code	511447
Name of the company	SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category	Category No. of		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	d in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2516525			2516525	16.89	2516525		2516525	16.89	
(B)	Public	5403	12383475			12383475	83.11	12383475		12383475	83.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5405	14900000			14900000	100	14900000		14900000	100	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.89	554200	22.02			2516525	
(B)	Public				83.11	0	0			9932075	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	554200	3.72			12448600	

i	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gi	oup	
	<i>C J</i>		NIC	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of each class		Rights hel	d in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2516525			2516525	16.89	2516525		2516525	16.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	2516525			2516525	16.89	2516525		2516525	16.89
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•	•	•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	2516525			2516525	16.89	2516525		2516525	16.89
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5350	2966587			2966587	19.91	2966587		2966587	19.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii.	8	8190275			8190275	54.97	8190275		8190275	54.97

	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	1226613			1226613	8.23	1226613		1226613	8.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5403	12383475			12383475	83.11	12383475		12383475	83.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5403	12383475			12383475	83.11	12383475		12383475	83.11
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der	!		
Total (A+B+C2)		5405	14900000			14900000	100	14900000		14900000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5405	14900000			14900000	100	14900000		14900000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehold	ding pattern of the Pr	omoter a	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				16.89	554200	22.02			2516525
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.89	554200	22.02			2516525
(2)	Foreign	1					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				16.89	554200	22.02			2516525
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.91	0	0			596387
(a(ii))				54.97	0	0			8118575
(e)				8.23	0	0			1217113

Sub-Total (B) (3)				83.11	0	0			9932075
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				83.11	0	0			9932075
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	r- Non Pu	blic sha	reholo	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	554200	3.72			12448600
Total (A+B+C				100	554200	3.72			12448600

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYSHRI JAIN	RAJESH JAIN	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ABUPJ9037B	ABUPJ9038Q	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1067125	1449400	2516525							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1067125	1449400	2516525							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.16	9.73	16.89							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)								
Class eg:X	1067125	1449400	2516525							
Class eg:y										
Total	1067125	1449400	2516525							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.16	9.73	16.89							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding										

convertible		report shall allowed patternsham	
securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.16	9.73	16.89
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	554200	554200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	38.24	22.02
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered ((XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1067125	1449400	2516525
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GHANSHYAM SONI	JYOTI PRAKASH BAPNA	DEVKI NANDAN AGRAWAL	ATIT JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKQPS0105C	АТТРВ9983Н	ABGPA4982J	AGZPJ0831B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3700000	3700000	325000	282175	8007175
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3700000	3700000	325000	282175	8007175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83	2.18	1.89	53.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3700000	3700000	325000	282175	8007175
Class eg:y					
Total	3700000	3700000	325000	282175	8007175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.83	24.83	2.18	1.89	53.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

		report ona	TCHOIGCI PALICITI.HIIIII						
convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83	2.18	1.89	53.74				
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3700000	3700000	325000	282175	8007175				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					ASV TRADING PVT LTD	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					AAGCA9753M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	14	3	27	1	45	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	11401	2800	1211212	1115785	1226613	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	11401	2800	1211212	1115785	1226613	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.08	0.02	8.13	7.49	8.24	
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of	securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	1200	11401	2800	1211212	1115785	1226613	
Class eg:y							

report of all choices patterns from							
Total	1200	11401	2800	1211212	1115785	1226613	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.08	0.02	8.13	7.49	8.24	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.08	0.02	8.13	7.49	8.24	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	11401	2800	1201712	1115785	1217113	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Reason for not			
providing PAN			